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Ra�an Filters   Industry  is manufacturing Filter Paper & Filter Pads

Our Filter Paper & Filter pads are manufactured from Pure, specially selected cellulose, perfectly 
blended with hi-flow powder (diatomaceous earths), perlites and special food grade resins.

Ra�an Filters  Filter Paper & Filter Pads are cost effec�ve and convenient choice for Dis�lleries, Breweries, 
pharmaceu�cals, Transformer Oil & many more. We offer wide variety of Filter Paper & Filter Pads for 
removal of solids from liquids.

Our Sterile Filter Pads are excellent protec�on from premature blockage for absolute-rated membrane 
filters.

We offer most compe��ve prices compare with imported Filter Paper & Filter Pads with same results.

Pure Cellulose Sheets wiith Large Internal and External Area

Grade GSM Thickness Filtra�on Applica�on

RFCDV-5 800 2 to 2.5 6 to 7

Coars Filtra�on Suitable for Fermented Liquors,
Varnishes, Fuel Oils, Photographic Chemicals,
D e t e r g e n t s ,  M o l t e n  Wa xe s ,  S y r u o s , 
Viscous fluids, Vegitables Oils, etc.

RFCDV-8 1000 2.5 to 3 9 to 11
Medium Filtra�on this is similar to type RFCDV-5
But Heavier and more retenta�ve. Use in 
Dis�llery and Pharma

Pure Cellulose Sheets 

GSM Thickness Filtra�on Applica�on

RFCD-3

RFCD-5

RFCD-8

RFCD-11

300

800

1250

2200

0.8 to 1

1.5 to 1.75

2.5 to 3

2.5 to 3

7 to 9

8 to 10

9 to 11

300 to 350

Coars Filtra�on Suitable for Transfrmer Oils, 
Drinking water, Syrups, Pharma

This is similar to RFCD-3 but heavier and more
retenta�ve.

Medium Filtra�on suitable for IMFL, 
Pharmaceu�cal insec�cide, Resins.

Fine Filtra�on for Pharmaceu�cal

Grade

Grade GSM Thickness Filtra�on Applica�on

RFN2-91 850 2.0 to 3.0 10 to 15
Fruit Juices, Syrups, Paints, Resins Cosme�cs, 
Varnishes.

Cellulose Hi-flow Powder Blended Sheets with Wet Strength
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RFNSP2-93

RFN2-94

RFNSP2-94

RFNS2-94

RFNS5-94

RFNA-8

1000

1400

1250

1400

3.0 to 3.5 

3.5 to 4.5

3.0 to 3.5 

3.0 to 3.5 

3.0 to 4.0

3.0 to 3.5 

14 to 20

14 to 20

25 to 35

20 to 30

100 to 115

15 to 20

Pharamceu�cals, Beverages & Gela�ne 
pre-filtra�on.

Beer, Face lo�ons, Syrups & Ciders

Beer, Venagar etc.

Fine Filtra�on & Polishing of Beer.

Fine Filtra�on in Pharmaceu�cals, Beer

This is Medium Clarifying filter Sheet used in 
Pharma & Beverages

1400

1400

RFN2-92

RFN2-93

850

850

2.0 to 3.0

2.0 to 3.0

15 to 20

35 to 45

Protable Spirits, Pharmaceu�cals

Injectables and IV Fluids, Brandy

Pure Cellulose Filter Paper

Grade GSM Thick
(mm)

BF
(kg/cm) Applica�on

RFP-1 80 0.2 0.9 Qualita�ve Analysis & Laboratary Filtra�on

RFP-1XW 80 0.2 0.9 Similar to RFP-1 with fast Filtra�on

RFP-2 100 0.3 1.2 More retan�ve than RFP-1

RFP-2W 100 0.3 1.2 Similar to RFP-2 with wet strength

RFCDWS-2 200 0.5 1.4 Suitable for Syrups, Edible Oil, Fruit Juice

RFCDWS-3 300 0.7 3 Suitable for Dis�lleries, Pharma, Fuel oils

RFP-13W 80 0.2 0.9 For determina�on of Aluminium Hydroxide

RFP-14W 100 0.3 1.1 For reten�on of course & Gela�onus precipitates

Grade GSM Thickness Filtra�on Applica�on
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RATTAN FILTERS & EXPORTERS PVT. LTD.
Corporate Office : SCO 01/2822, College Road, Rupnagar- 140001 (Punjab) INDIA

Branch Office : 72, Alpha Bazar, Venus Atlantis, Near Shell Petrol Pump, Prahlad Nagar, Ahmedabad 380015 (Gujarat) INDIA

Tel : +91 99880-91044, +91 97808-88880, E-Mail : rattanfilters@gmail.com

RFP-15W 150 0.4 1.4 Syrups, Agar-Agar

RFP-140 140 Pharma, Plas�cizer Industry

RFP-52W 100 0.3 2.5 Renta�on & Collec�on of fine precipitates

RFP-BW

RF-75W

RFPC-11

RFPC-7

RFPC-300

RFPC-11W

RFCL-170W

RFCL-250W

RFW-100

RFW-300

RFCDWS-3-1

RFP-4WB2

RFP-4WB3

80

80

200

250

300

400

200

170

250

100

300

350

200

300

0.2

0.2

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.5

0.4

0.6

0.3

0.7

1

0.5

0.7

0.9

0.9

1

1.3

3

3

2.5

1.5

1.6

1.1

2

3.5

Course Filtra�on in Chemical Industry

Edge Filtra�on for Tansformer Oils

Viscose & Tyrecord solu�on

Viscose & Tyrecord solu�on

Suger Syrups

Suger Syrups

Fine filtra�on of Suger Syrups

Paint & Varnish Industry

Fine Filtra�on, Resin & varnish Industry

Automo�ve Filters

Black Paper for Filter Caps of Filter Elements in
automo�ve Industry

Heavier than  with same applica�on

0.4 1.4

Viscose & Tyrecord solu�on

Viscose & Tyrecord solu�onRFPC-400

Grade GSM Thickness Filtra�on Applica�on
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