

Rattan Filters[®] Industry is manufacturing Filter Paper & Filter Pads

Our **Filter Paper & Filter pads** are manufactured from Pure, specially selected cellulose, perfectly blended with hi-flow powder (diatomaceous earths), perlites and special food grade resins.

Rattan Filters[®] **Filter Paper & Filter Pads** are cost effective and convenient choice for Distilleries, Breweries, pharmaceuticals, Transformer Oil & many more. We offer wide variety of Filter Paper & Filter Pads for removal of solids from liquids.

Our **Sterile Filter Pads** are excellent protection from premature blockage for absolute-rated membrane filters.

We offer most competitive prices compare with imported **Filter Paper & Filter Pads** with same results.

Pure Cellulose Sheets wiith Large Internal and External Area				
Grade	GSM	Thickness	Filtration	Application
RFCDV-5	800	2 to 2.5	6 to 7	Coars Filtration Suitable for Fermented Liquors, Varnishes, Fuel Oils, Photographic Chemicals, Detergents, Molten Waxes, Syruos, Viscous fluids, Vegitables Oils, etc.
RFCDV-8	1000	2.5 to 3	9 to 11	Medium Filtration this is similar to type RFCDV-5 But Heavier and more retentative. Use in Distillery and Pharma
Pure Cellulose Sheets				
Grade	GSM	Thickness	Filtration	Application
RFCD-3	300	0.8 to 1	7 to 9	Coars Filtration Suitable for Transfrmer Oils, Drinking water, Syrups, Pharma
RFCD-5	800	1.5 to 1.75	8 to 10	This is similar to RFCD-3 but heavier and more retentative.
RFCD-8	1250	2.5 to 3	9 to 11	Medium Filtration suitable for IMFL, Pharmaceutical insecticide, Resins.
RFCD-11	2200	2.5 to 3	300 to 350	Fine Filtration for Pharmaceutical

Cellulose Hi-flow Powder Blended Sheets with Wet Strength

Grade	GSM	Thickness	Filtration	Application
RFN2-91	850	2.0 to 3.0	10 to 15	Fruit Juices, Syrups, Paints, Resins Cosmetics, Varnishes.



Grade	GSM	Thickness	Filtration	Application
RFN2-92	850	2.0 to 3.0	15 to 20	Protable Spirits, Pharmaceuticals
RFN2-93	850	2.0 to 3.0	35 to 45	Injectables and IV Fluids, Brandy
RFNSP2-93	1000	3.0 to 3.5	14 to 20	Pharamceuticals, Beverages & Gelatine pre-filtration.
RFN2-94	1400	3.5 to 4.5	14 to 20	Beer, Face lotions, Syrups & Ciders
RFNSP2-94	1250	3.0 to 3.5	25 to 35	Beer, Venagar etc.
RFNS2-94	1400	3.0 to 3.5	20 to 30	Fine Filtration & Polishing of Beer.
RFNS5-94	1400	3.0 to 4.0	100 to 115	Fine Filtration in Pharmaceuticals, Beer
RFNA-8	1400	3.0 to 3.5	15 to 20	This is Medium Clarifying filter Sheet used in Pharma & Beverages

Pure Cellulose Filter Paper

Grade	GSM	Thick (mm)	BF (kg/cm)	Application
RFP-1	80	0.2	0.9	Qualitative Analysis & Laboratary Filtration
RFP-1XW	80	0.2	0.9	Similar to RFP-1 with fast Filtration
RFP-2	100	0.3	1.2	More retantive than RFP-1
RFP-2W	100	0.3	1.2	Similar to RFP-2 with wet strength
RFCDWS-2	200	0.5	1.4	Suitable for Syrups, Edible Oil, Fruit Juice
RFCDWS-3	300	0.7	3	Suitable for Distilleries, Pharma, Fuel oils
RFP-13W	80	0.2	0.9	For determination of Aluminium Hydroxide
RFP-14W	100	0.3	1.1	For retention of course & Gelationus precipitates



Grade	GSM	Thickness	Filtration	Application
RFP-15W	150	0.4	1.4	Syrups, Agar-Agar
RFP-140	140	0.4	1.4	Pharma, Plasticizer Industry
RFP-52W	100	0.3	2.5	Rentation & Collection of fine precipitates
RFP-BW	80	0.2	0.9	Course Filtration in Chemical Industry
RF-75W	80	0.2	0.9	Edge Filtration for Tansformer Oils
RFPC-11	200	0.5	1	Viscose & Tyrecord solution
RFPC-7	250	0.6	1.3	Viscose & Tyrecord solution
RFPC-300	300	0.7	3	Viscose & Tyrecord solution
RFPC-400	400	0.8	3	Viscose & Tyrecord solution
RFPC-11W	200	0.5	2.5	Suger Syrups
RFCL-170W	170	0.4	1.5	Suger Syrups
RFCL-250W	250	0.6	1.6	Fine filtration of Suger Syrups
RFW-100	100	0.3	1.1	Paint & Varnish Industry
RFW-300	300	0.7	2	Fine Filtration, Resin & varnish Industry
RFCDWS-3-1	350	1	3.5	Automotive Filters
RFP-4WB2	200	0.5		Black Paper for Filter Caps of Filter Elements in automotive Industry
RFP-4WB3	300	0.7		Heavier than with same application



RATTAN FILTERS & EXPORTERS PVT. LTD.

Corporate Office : SCO 01/2822, College Road, Rupnagar- 140001 (Punjab) INDIA Branch Office : 72, Alpha Bazar, Venus Atlantis, Near Shell Petrol Pump, Prahlad Nagar, Ahmedabad 380015 (Gujarat) INDIA Tel : +91 99880-91044, +91 97808-88880, E-Mail : rattanfilters@gmail.com